11. Schoénseer Johannislauf am 18.06.2005

Ergebnisliste nach Altersklassen / Lauf 1 - Schuler C + D - 1.560m

Lauf 1 - Schiiler C + D - 1.560m - Schiiller M10 / 1560m

Platz
1

OO WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:05:43
00:06:26
00:06:29
00:06:37
00:06:51
00:07:00

StartNr.
633
396
489
499
506
584

Name

Eckl, Daniel
Mann, Maximilian
Bayer, Mathias
Walch, Oliver
Feja, Lorenz
Lang, Tobias

Lauf 1 - Schiiler C + D - 1.560m - Schiler M11 / 1560m

Platz
1

O~NO O WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:05:42
00:05:44
00:05:48
00:06:11
00:06:47
00:06:49
00:07:04
00:07:07

StartNr.
598
586
540
541
410
394
559
585

Name

Hilburger, Ludwig
Striegl, Sebastian
Braun, Fabian

Merk, Maximilian
Scheuerer, Alexander
Lindner, Max

Paper, Thomas

Volkl, Joseph

Lauf 1 - Schiller C + D - 1.560m - Schiiler M8 / 1560m

Platz
1

© oo ~NOO UL WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:14
00:06:22
00:07:15
00:07:32
00:07:39
00:07:47
00:07:55
00:07:56
00:08:01

StartNr.
596
419
532
617
427
518
483
529
407

Name

Koller, Timo

Traore, Lamin
Baumler, Julian
Riedl, Bastian
Brautigam, Jonas
Grunwald, Jonas
Bauer, Fabian
Sollfrank, Sebastian
Rockl, Marius

Lauf 1 - Schiller C + D - 1.560m - Schiiler M9 / 1560m

Platz
1

o0 wWN

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:09
00:06:15
00:06:16
00:06:30
00:07:01
00:07:31

StartNr.
502
543
542
527
468
514

Name

Lauerer, Elias
Fleischmann, Christopher
Arnold, Stefan
Obermeier, Moritz
Rosner, Jakob
Frohmann, Jan

Lauf 1 - Schiller C + D - 1.560m - Schiilerinnen W10 / 1560m

Platz
1

o~NO OB~ WDN

9

10
11
12
13
14
15

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:13
00:06:25
00:06:39
00:06:52
00:07:05
00:07:06
00:07:13
00:07:16
00:07:18
00:07:28
00:07:32
00:07:53
00:07:54
00:09:23
00:09:24

StartNr.
500
413
501
470
451
595
604
391
401
605
449
473
511
461
462

Name

Berger, Lisa
Schmid, Theresa
Weil3, Kerstin
Schdoberl, Isabel
Hofer, Jasmin
Koller, Katja
Kellner, Felizitas
Kohl, Laura
Noell, Sonja
Gaurtler, Sabine
Béacher, Julia
Geyer, Judith
Epp, Annalena
Reil, Theresa
Schlagenhaufer, Anna

Lauf 1 - Schiller C + D - 1.560m - Schiilerinnen W11 / 1560m

Platz
1

a b wN

Zeit (brutto)
00:05:59
00:06:36
00:06:54
00:06:56
00:07:08

StartNr.
450
387
416
488
625

Name

Hofer, Karolin

Klein, Isabella
Schwarzensteiner, Lea
Pfistermeister, Christa
Kustner, Jaqueline

Jahrgang
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

Jahrgang
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994

Jahrgang
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Jahrgang
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

Jahrgang
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995
1995

Jahrgang
1994
1994
1994
1994
1994
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Geschl.
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Geschl.

£ ss¢s

Verein

TB Weiden

LLC Marathon Regensburg
WSV Schénsee

SCMK Hirschau

SCMK Hirschau

TSV Pleystein

Verein

SV Stornstein

TSV Pleystein

TB Weiden

TB Weiden

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
TV Burglengenfeld

TSV Pleystein

Verein

TV Bechtsrieth

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LG Domsp. Milch Regensburg
WSV Schénsee

DJK Neustadt/WN

SCMK Hirschau

WSV Schoénsee

LG Domsp. Milch Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg

Verein

SCMK Hirschau

TB Weiden

TB Weiden

LG Domsp. Milch Regensburg
TSV Flossenbiirg

SCMK Hirschau

Verein

SCMK Hirschau

LLC Marathon Regensburg
SCMK Hirschau

TSV Flossenbirg

DJK Falkenberg

TV Bechtsrieth

DJK Gleiritsch

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
DJK Gleiritsch

DJK Falkenberg

TSV Flossenbirg

SCMK Hirschau

TSV DETAG Wernberg
TSV DETAG Wernberg

Verein

DJK Falkenberg

LLC Marathon Regensburg
LLC Marathon Regensburg
WSV Schoénsee

TUS Mitterteich
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11. Schoénseer Johannislauf am 18.06.2005

Lauf 1 - Schiiler C + D - 1.560m - Schilerinnen W11 / 1560m

Platz
6

7
8
9

Zeit (brutto)
00:07:19
00:07:29
00:07:51
00:08:10

StartNr.
626
530
460
509

Name

Bécher, Stefanie
Dietz, Sabrina
Schldgl, Kerstin
Romeis, Laura

Lauf 1 - Schiiler C + D - 1.560m - Schilerinnen W8 / 1560m

Platz
1

~NOoO o WN

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:17
00:07:17
00:07:44
00:07:52
00:08:27
00:08:42
00:08:49

StartNr.
504
425
492
513
424
426
472

Name

Langer, Nadja
Schaad, Lea
Veitenhansl, Julia
Lingl, Simone

Jakob, Lena

Schaller, Paula
Frauenreuther, Amina

Lauf 1 - Schiller C + D - 1.560m - Schilerinnen W9 / 1560m

Platz
1

o~NO OB~ WDN

10

12
13

Zeit (brutto)
00:06:03
00:06:32
00:06:58
00:07:20
00:07:24
00:07:30
00:07:41
00:08:00
00:08:08
00:08:09
00:08:13
00:08:51
00:10:09

StartNr.
503
545
452
428
469
613
602
508
517
474
491
481
490

Name

Langer, Denise
Kick, Tamara

Hofer, Alexandra
Kohl, Antonia
Schmidt, Pia
Hammer, Juliane
Reil, Christina
Kummer, Ann-Kathrin
Dobat, Laura
Hauer, Andrea
Fakler, Catherina
Groétsch, Anna-Lena
Eder, Anna-Maria

Jahrgang
1994
1994
1994
1994

Jahrgang
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997
1997

Jahrgang
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996
1996

@
@
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£ sssss¢5

Geschl.

£ 22552 ¢8

Verein
TUS Mitterteich

LG Domsp. Milch Regensburg

TSV DETAG Wernberg
SCMK Hirschau

Verein

SCMK Hirschau
DJK Neustadt/WN
WSV Schoénsee
SCMK Hirschau
DJK Neustadt/WN
DJK Neustadt/WN
TSV Flossenbirg

Verein

SCMK Hirschau
TB Weiden

DJK Falkenberg
DJK Neustadt/WN
TSV Flossenbiirg
DJK Weiden

DJK Weiden
SCMK Hirschau
SCMK Hirschau
WSV Schénsee
WSV Schoénsee
WSV Schoénsee
WSV Schoénsee
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